Condensed Income Statement
(Quick Profit Overview)

Description

Revenue

Cost of Goods Sold (COGS)
Gross Profit

Operating Expenses
Operating Income

Other Income (Expense)
Net Profit Before Tax
Income Tax Expense

Net Profit

Important Notes:

Amount (USD)

180,000

(110,000)

70,000

(29,000)

41,000

(2,000)

39,000

(10,000)

29,000

e This summary omits detailed breakdowns for simplicity and speed of analysis.

e Numbers should be cross-checked with supporting documentation for accuracy.

e Non-operational items are consolidated into "Other Income (Expense)".

o Net Profit reflects earnings after tax and is the main bottom-line metric.

e Use for quick internal reviews or management overviews, not for statutory filing.
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