

Condensed Income Statement

(Quick Profit Overview)

Description	Amount (USD)
Revenue	180,000
Cost of Goods Sold (COGS)	(110,000)
Gross Profit	70,000
Operating Expenses	(29,000)
Operating Income	41,000
Other Income (Expense)	(2,000)
Net Profit Before Tax	39,000
Income Tax Expense	(10,000)
Net Profit	29,000

Important Notes:

- This summary omits detailed breakdowns for simplicity and speed of analysis.
- Numbers should be cross-checked with supporting documentation for accuracy.
- Non-operational items are consolidated into "Other Income (Expense)".
- Net Profit reflects earnings after tax and is the main bottom-line metric.
- Use for quick internal reviews or management overviews, not for statutory filing.